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rade Mark
No.

19490601

19500769

19700588

19701100

19720327

19841158

19842024

19842124

[511] [180] [730] [740 /750]
#TBUREEE?E%FWY%E'EJ Pt kg 7 ) S P B
Class No. Expiry Date  Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
24 16-11-2004 LOWE, DONALD & WENPING & CO.
COMPANY, LIMITED 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
33 15-11-2004 FINDLATER MACKIE TODD & JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
CO. LTD. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
16 15-11-2004 PACIFIC COMMUNICATIONS N/A
LTD.
3 11-11-2004 BOURIJOIS SOCIETE WILKINSON & GRIST
ANONYME 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
33 14-11-2004 ALLAN CAMERON & SONS JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
LIMITED 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
23 15-11-2004 CHINA NATIONAL TEXTILES N/A
IMPORT AND EXPORT
CORPORATION, LIAONING
BRANCH
9 15-11-2004 PRIMAGES INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
18 15-11-2004 TAKAHASHI UNDOH YOHHIN CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

TEN, ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.
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19842125

19842126

19842168

19842619

19842620

19850714

19851551

19851553

19851554

19851657

19852187

19852367

1985B0021

1985B0881

25

28

14

14

14

25

33

14

18

34

30

5

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

16-11-2004

14-11-2004

14-11-2004

16-11-2004

10-11-2004

10-11-2004

10-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

11-11-2004

15-11-2004

16-11-2004

TAKAHASHI UNDOH YOHHIN CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

TEN

TAKAHASHI UNDOH YOHHIN

TEN

SIMPLIFICATION OF
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
PROCEDURES BOARD

ATTWOOD & SAWYER LTD.

ATTWOOD & SAWYER LTD.

CITIZEN TOKEI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (CITIZEN WATCH
CO.,LTD.)

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

MANUHAR MOHINANI

TRADING AS SHIVA EXPORTS

ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

TAKAHASHI UNDOH YOHHIN CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

TEN,

R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO
COMPANY

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

LUCKY PHARMACEUTICAL
CO. LTD.

2/10

ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19860662

19860784

19860785

19861616

19861617

19861618

19861619

19861620

1990B2175

199807980

199808160

199808860

21

29

30

11

12

36

10-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

15-11-2004

12-11-2004

11-11-2004

13-11-2004

;?*m [ 1#] Publication Date: 26-11-2004

SIX CONTINENTS HOTELS,
INC.

ANHEUSER-BUSCH,
INCORPORATED

ANHEUSER-BUSCH,
INCORPORATED

WATER HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

WATER HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

WATER HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

WATER HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

WATER HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

GKN PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY.

SCHWEIZERISCHER
BANKVEREIN
CREATION SCIENTIFIC

COMPANY LIMITED

BOOTS HEALTHCARE SA

3/10

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

WONG AND CHAN

ROOMS 2106-8, 21ST FLOOR, TOWER 1
LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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199809180 25 13-11-2004 BASTIANELLI SRL

199809215 33 15-11-2004 E. & J. GALLO WINERY

199809680 9 14-11-2004 METROHM LTD.

199809753 25 10-11-2004 AILESI GARMENT CO., LTD.

199809839 9 12-11-2004 KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS
ELECTRONICS N.V.

199810614 16 12-11-2004 BACARDI & COMPANY
LIMITED

199810836 14 14-11-2004 TENWAYS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

199810837 14 14-11-2004 TENWAYS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

199810838 14 14-11-2004 TENWAYS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

199810839 25 14-11-2004 TENWAYS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

199810857 25 14-11-2004 SARM SARM (33) COMPANY
LIMITED

199810858 25 14-11-2004 SARM SARM (33) COMPANY
LIMITED

199810859 25 14-11-2004 TENWAYS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

4/10

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LO AND YIP

ROOM 603-5, WING ON CENTRE, 111
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LO, CHAN & LEUNG

ROOM 1208, WING ON CENTRE, 111
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LO, CHAN & LEUNG

ROOM 1208, WING ON CENTRE, 111
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LO, CHAN & LEUNG

ROOM 1208, WING ON CENTRE, 111
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LO, CHAN & LEUNG

ROOM 1208, WING ON CENTRE, 111
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO.

5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109
CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

GEORGE Y.C. MOK & CO.

5/F, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 99-109
CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

LO, CHAN & LEUNG

ROOM 1208, WING ON CENTRE, 111
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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199812876

1998B10918

1998B10958

1998B10959

1998B10960

1998B12656

1998B12780

199900677

199901978

199902370

199902371

199902372

3

25

21

30

11

11

14

11-11-2004

15-11-2004

14-11-2004

14-11-2004

14-11-2004

11-11-2004

14-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

;?*m [ 1#] Publication Date: 26-11-2004

BEAUTY HOUSE
CORPORATION

CHEUNG KI PONG AND YIP
SUET FUNG

LION KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(LION CORPORATION)

LION KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(LION CORPORATION)

LION KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(LION CORPORATION)

BUSY BEE HEALTH
PRODUCTS NZ LIMITED

RELISUCO (OVERSEAS) LTD.

TESCOM HONG KONG &
COMPANY LIMITED

ROUND JOIN CO., LTD. ,

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

GILMAR S.P.A.

5/10

KIN SHING & CO.
1302 TUNG WAI COMM. BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER RD., HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

DIBB LUPTON ALSOP
41ST FLOOR, BANK OF CHINA TOWER, 1
GARDEN ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

TESCOM HONG KONG & CO., LTD.
ROOM 603, 6TH FLOOR, KORNHILL
METRO TOWER, 1 KORNHILL ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK
AGENT LTD.

ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN
TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS, SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS & PATENTS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 3RD - 7TH, 18TH
AND 29TH FLOORS, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG, CHINA.

DEACONS, SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS & PATENTS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 3RD - 7TH, 18TH
AND 29TH FLOORS, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG, CHINA.

DEACONS, SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS & PATENTS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 3RD - 7TH, 18TH
AND 29TH FLOORS, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG, CHINA.
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199902498

199902499

199902500

199902810

199903494

199904637

199904638

199905635

199905728

199908389

199908511

199909377

199909890

199909891

35

41

42

35

41

10-11-2004

10-11-2004

10-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

13-11-2004

12-11-2004

12-11-2004

12-11-2004

14-11-2004

10-11-2004

14-11-2004

14-11-2004

;?*m [ 1#] Publication Date: 26-11-2004

NETWORK COMPUTER, INC.

NETWORK COMPUTER, INC.

NETWORK COMPUTER, INC.

LOMBARD RISK SYSTEMS
LIMITED

TESCOM HONG KONG &
COMPANY LIMITED

TESCOM HONG KONG &
COMPANY LIMITED

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(KAO CORPORATION)

MULTEX.COM, INC.

DAVIS A/S

T KL DEVELOPMENT LTD.

SEGA GAMEWORKS L.L.C.

JOINT MEDICAL PRODUCTS
CORPORATION

GOLDMAN, SACHS & CO.

GOLDMAN, SACHS & CO.

6/10

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MR G P MILLER

LOMBARD RISK SYSTEMS LIMITED, 35TH
FLOOR, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR
ROAD, HONG KONG.

TESCOM HONG KONG & CO., LTD.
ROOM 603, 6TH FLOOR, KORNHILL
METRO TOWER, 1 KORNHILL ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

TESCOM HONG KONG & CO., LTD.
ROOM 603, 6TH FLOOR, KORNHILL
METRO TOWER, 1 KORNHILL ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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199910469

199910669

199910670

199910671

199910789

199911816

199912690

199912691

199912926

199912927

199912968

199913069

199913070

199913472

199913489

9

25

42

42

30

12-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

13-11-2004

12-11-2004

13-11-2004

13-11-2004

12-11-2004

12-11-2004

11-11-2004

12-11-2004

12-11-2004

10-11-2004

13-11-2004

;?*m [ 1#] Publication Date: 26-11-2004

SCHWEIZERISCHER

BANKVEREIN

ASTRAZENECA AB

ASTRAZENECA AB

ASTRAZENECA AB

ABBIGLIAMENTO RIBO' S.R.L.

DOW CORNING

CORPORATION

SOFTWARE AG

SOFTWARE AG

PANDESIC LLC

PANDESIC LLC

ASTRAZENECA AB

DAVIS A/S

YAMAHA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (YAMAHA
CORPORATION)

UNITED BISCUITS IBERIA SL

BOOTS HEALTHCARE SA

7/10

RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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199914570 25 14-11-2004 SEGA GAMEWORKS L.L.C.

199914852 7 11-11-2004 TESCOM HONG KONG &
COMPANY LIMITED

1999B04677 5 11-11-2004 ATLANTIS CORPORATION
LIMITED

1999B04830 6 11-11-2004 GIF-X PROMOTIONS LIMITED

1999B06473 3 12-11-2004 BATHCO, INC.

1999B08238 6 10-11-2004 ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS INC.

1999B08309 9 14-11-2004 GTM TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

1999B08310 16 14-11-2004 GTM TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

1999B08311 35 14-11-2004 GTM TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

1999B08312 36 14-11-2004 GTM TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

1999B08313 42 14-11-2004 GTM TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

8/10

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

TESCOM HONG KONG & CO., LTD.
ROOM 603, 6TH FLOOR, KORNHILL
METRO TOWER, 1 KORNHILL ROAD,
QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.

ATLANTIS CORPORATION LIMITED
17TH FLOOR, SHUN KWONG
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 8 DES VOEUX
ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN, HONG
KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK
AGENT LTD.

ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN
TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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1999B08678

1999B08947

1999B10627

1999B10760

1999B12808

1999B12994

1999B13670

1999B13671

1999B14491

1999B14790

1999B14791

1999B16065

1999B16066

200003624

18

39

35

32

38

36

11

11

42

35

15-11-2004

13-11-2004

14-11-2004

12-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

10-11-2004

10-11-2004

13-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

11-11-2004

12-11-2004

;?*m [ 1#] Publication Date: 26-11-2004

FUN BAGS S.L.

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGY

LTD

GTM TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BATHCO, INC.

LANCOME PARFUMS ET
BEAUTE & CIE

LIFE INTERNATIONAL
PRODUCTS, INC.

BULL S.A.

BULL S.A.

SCHWEIZERISCHE
RUCKVERSICHERUNGSGESE
LLSCHAFT

E. 1. DU PONT DE NEMOURS
AND COMPANY

E.I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS

AND COMPANY

HOTBRANDS LTD.

HOTBRANDS LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

9/10

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CLIFFORD CHANCE
29/F., JARDINE HOUSE, ONE CONNAUGHT
PLACE, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI HONG KONG.

HORVATH & GILES
SUITE D, 16/F ON HING BUILDING, 1-9 ON
HING TERRACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HORVATH & GILES
SUITE D, 16/F ON HING BUILDING, 1-9 ON
HING TERRACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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13-11-2004

12-11-2004

12-11-2004

11-11-2004

HANAKO COSMETICS
(THAILAND) CO., LTD.

YAMAHA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (YAMAHA
CORPORATION)

EXCELLON AUTOMATION
COMPANY

CHEUNG CHAU WAI
TRADING AS HANG LUNG CO.

10/10

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.



